A FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 18 HOLE LEAGUE
July 24th Tournament
Throw Out Par 5’s

Jan Marsh
Lauree Barnes

Charlotte Ackerman

Linda Buckavich

Leann Cerpovicz
Ramona Harrison
Nancy Waggoner
Randa Carr

Susan Mueller
Marcia Massey
Laura Riley
Sue Palms

62
64
42
46

73mc
73
48
50mc

73
75
41
42

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS

Gross Score Ends in 2

$13 each!!

Jan Marsh
Maureen Mosca

82
112

$11
$7
$11
$7

$11
$7
$11
$7

$11
$7
$11
$7



